Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Operating/Storage Temperature: -20°C to +70°C
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
PHONE: 763.504.3525
FAX: 763.531.8235
Example Ordering Number
LP2 S1 WHT WHT N
FEATURES & BENEFITS
• Multiple Illumination Colors
• Custom marking options
• Multiple cap sizes
APPLICATIONS / MARKETS
• Audio/visual
• Consumer Electronics
• Telecommunications
• Medical
• Testing/instrumentation
• Computer/servers/peripherals
RED = Red
BLU = Blue
GRN = Green
YEL = Yellow
WHT = White
N = Without
LED COLOR
S1 = 6mm Sq.
S2 = 8.6mm Sq.
S3 = 11mm Sq.
BUTTON
7153 NORTHLAND DRIVE NORTH
BROOKLYN PARK, MN  55428
email: info@e-switch.com
PHONE: 763.504.3525
FAX: 763.531.8235
SERIES LP2 SWITCHES
S1- 6mm Square
Button Options
S2 - 8.6mm Square
SERIES LP2 SWITCHES
S3 - 11mm Square
Button Options (cont.)